

Government of India

All India Survey Ministry of Human Resource Development Linker Education

All ladis Survey on F. Department of Higher Education on Higher Education

3. Il Andra Survey on Higher EdStatistics Division Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhindia Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey Cigher Education Chindra Survey on H



Reference No.C-41222-2017

All Ladie Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education

Il India Survey on Higher Education

Ill India Survey on Higher Education

All Ludia Survey on Higher Education

This is to certify that DR SANJEEV RAMESHCHANDRA ACHARYA of Sanjibhai Rupajibhai Memorial Trusts S.S.R. College of Pharmacy, U.T. Dadra Nagar Haveli, Sayali Silvasa 396230 has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education (AISHE) 2017-2018.

All lad (BN Tiwari) her Education

Deputy Director General

All India Survey on Higher Education

rvey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

All Judia Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

Dated: 24/01/2018



a Survey on Higher Education Government of India

All India Survey Ministry of Human Resource Development

All India Survey on H. Department of Higher Education on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher EdStatistics Division Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhindia Survey on Higher Education



Reference No.C-41222-2019

India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

This is to certify that DR SANJEEV RAMESHCHANDRA ACHARYA of Rupajibhai Memorial Trusts Sanjibhai S.S.R. College Pharmacy, U.T. Dadra Nagar Haveli, Sayali Silvasa 396230 has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2019-2020.

All India Survey on Higher Education

(Madan Mohan) Deputy Director General

All India Survey on Higher Education

Name of the signatory

vey on Higher Education Dated: 28/01/2020